
Membership Categories Total

Junior (High School)

 --Junior (High School) WITH CART  INCLUDED

College (Ages 18-24 with College ID)

 --College (Ages 18-24 with College ID) WITH CART INCLUDED

Young Adult (Age 24-40 Yrs Old)

 --Young Adult (Age 24-40 Yrs Old) WITH CART INCLUDED

Single Adult (41 and over)

 --Single Adult (41 and over) WITH CART INCLUDED

Young Couples (Age 24-40 Yrs Old, Children 18 and under Included )

 --Young Couples (Age 24-40 Yrs Old, Children 18 and under Included ) WITH CART INCLUDED

Couples (41 and over, Children 18 and under Included)

 --Couples (41 and over, Children 18 and under Included) WITH CART INCLUDED

 - Range Total

*Member Single Driving Range Pass

*Member Couples Driving Range Pass (With kids <=18)

*NON - MEMBER RANGE PASS (Individual)

 - Extra Total

*** Trail Fee

Cart Shed

Punch Cards 20 - 9 Hole Rounds w/Cart -- (2 punches for 18 holes)

USGA/GHIN Handicap Per Person

Address:

$250.00

$500.00

 Coffee Mill Golf Course 
2024 Membership Rates

Final Total

Name / Phone / Email:

** Sales Tax Included in all Listed Prices**

           *** 3% fee added with Debit or Credit Cards ***

$180.00

$

$2,000.00

$585.00

Name / Phone / Email:

Name / Phone / Email:

Name / Phone / Email:

$165.00

$275.00

$750.00

*** Trail Fee Memberships: Only for those on membership plan, all other riders will pay $5.00 to ride per 9 holes

$45.00

Rate

Rate

Rate

$1,200.00

$700.00

$1,500.00

$1,200.00

All payments made are non-refundable and non-transferrable.  
*Cart and Driving Range Memberships -- Guest still have to pay for use

$135.00

$350.00

$275.00

$725.00

$465.00

$915.00


