Coffee Mill Golf Course 2024 Membership Rates

Membership Categories	Rate	Total
Junior (High School)	\$135.00	
Junior (High School) WITH CART INCLUDED	\$585.00	
College (Ages 18-24 with College ID)	\$275.00	
College (Ages 18-24 with College ID) WITH CART INCLUDED	\$725.00	
Young Adult (Age 24-40 Yrs Old)	\$465.00	
Young Adult (Age 24-40 Yrs Old) WITH CART INCLUDED	\$915.00	
Single Adult (41 and over)	\$750.00	
Single Adult (41 and over) WITH CART INCLUDED	\$1,200.00	
Young Couples (Age 24-40 Yrs Old, Children 18 and under Included)	\$700.00	
Young Couples (Age 24-40 Yrs Old, Children 18 and under Included) WITH CART INCLUDED	\$1,500.00	
Couples (41 and over, Children 18 and under Included)	\$1,200.00	
Couples (41 and over, Children 18 and under Included) WITH CART INCLUDED	\$2,000.00	
- Range	Rate	Total
*Member Single Driving Range Pass	\$165.00	1 2 3 2 3
*Member Couples Driving Range Pass (With kids <=18)	\$275.00	
*NON - MEMBER RANGE PASS (Individual)	\$250.00	
- Extra	Rate	Total
*** Trail Fee	\$180.00	
Cart Shed	\$350.00	
Punch Cards 20 - 9 Hole Rounds w/Cart (2 punches for 18 holes)	\$500.00	
USGA/GHIN Handicap Per Person	\$45.00	
*** 3% fee added with Debit or Credit Cards ***		al Total
	\$	
N /BL /E "		
Name / Phone / Email:		
Name / Phone / Email: Name / Phone / Email:		

Address:

Name / Phone / Email: